School

JC High School

St. Mary’s - 5" Grade

St. Mary’s — 6" Grade

St. Mary’s — 2™ Grade

St. Mary’s — 1* Grade

St. Mary’s — Kindergarten
JCMS —7/8 grades

N. V. Elementary — 1*" grade
JC Education Center
JCMS

Purdue Univ. JC Extension

CLASSROOM EDUCATION GRANTS - 2014

Grants That Have Been Awarded

Purpose

Hoosier Boys State

IXL web based math program

Nonfiction books to complete IN State Standards
Reading comprehension games & literacy kit
Develop fluent & comprehension reading
Literacy Station Easel

Food & Fellowship — promote anti-bullying

Math activities to encourage problem solving skills
Testing Fees

Mini-economy program

Books for “Reading Made Fun”

TOTAL

Amount
300.00
175.00
157.00
175.00
130.00
200.00
200.00
138.89
175.00
75.00

500.00
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2,225.89



