CLASSROOM EDUCATION GRANTS – 2014

Grants That Have Been Awarded

School	<u>Purpose</u>		<u>An</u>	<u>nount</u>
JC High School	Hoosier Boys State		\$	300.00
St. Mary's - 5 th Grade	IXL web based math program		\$	175.00
St. Mary's – 6 th Grade	Nonfiction books to complete IN State	Standards	\$	157.00
St. Mary's – 2 nd Grade	Reading comprehension games & litera	acy kit	\$	175.00
St. Mary's – 1 st Grade	Develop fluent & comprehension readi	ng	\$	130.00
St. Mary's – Kindergarten	Literacy Station Easel		\$	200.00
JCMS – 7/8 grades	Food & Fellowship – promote anti-bull	ying	\$	200.00
N. V. Elementary – 1 st grade	Math activities to encourage problem	solving skills	\$	138.89
JC Education Center	Testing Fees		\$	175.00
JCMS	Mini-economy program		\$	75.00
Purdue Univ. JC Extension	Books for "Reading Made Fun"		\$	500.00
		TOTAL	\$ 2	2,225.89